

## rann utşav

The Tent City

23 Oct, 2025 to 4 Mar, 2026



Rankeran

# Package Rates 23<sup>rd</sup> October 2025 to 4<sup>th</sup> March 2026

Tariff For Oct, Nov, Feb & March 2025-26 (Excluding Full Moon & Diwali)							
Rates (INR) Per Person	1 Night	2 Nights	3 Nights	Extra Mattress Per Night			
Super Premium Tent	₹9900	₹19000	₹27500				
Premium Tent	₹8900	₹17000	₹25000	₹5250			
Deluxe AC Swiss Cottage	₹7900	₹15500	₹22000				
Non AC Swiss Cottage	₹5900	₹11500	₹16000	₹4250			

Additional Charges							
Rates (INR) Per Person	1 Night	2 Nights	3 Nights	Extra Mattress Per Night			
Additional Tariff for Oct, Nov, Feb & March (Full Moon & Diwali : 23 <sup>rd</sup> to 26 <sup>th</sup> Oct)  Dec & Jan (Excluding Full Moon & Christmas Week)	₹2000	₹3500	₹4500	₹5750 (Super Premium, Premium, Deluxe AC Swiss Cottage)			
Additional Tariff for Dec & Jan (19 <sup>th</sup> Dec to 1 <sup>st</sup> Jan 2026) & Full Moon (Dec & Jan)	₹4000	₹5500	₹7500	₹4750 (Non-AC Swiss Cottage)			

<sup>\*</sup>All Rates are exclusive of taxes | \*Children below 6 years will be complimentary | \*Rates on single occupancy are 75% of double occupancy cost

## Package Rates 23<sup>rd</sup> October 2025 to 4<sup>th</sup> March 2026

10	
$\mathcal{T}$	

Rates (INR) Per Person	1 Night	2 Nights	3 Nights	Extra Mattress Per Night
Darbari Suite (4 Pax)	₹70000	₹140000	₹210000	₹7750
Rajwadi Suite (2 Pax)	₹35000	₹70000	₹105000	

### **PEAK DATES**



4<sup>th</sup> TO 6<sup>th</sup> NOV 2025 3<sup>rd</sup> TO 5<sup>th</sup> DEC 2025 2<sup>nd</sup> TO 4<sup>th</sup> & 31<sup>st</sup> JAN 2026 1<sup>st</sup> & 2<sup>nd</sup> FEB 2026 2<sup>nd</sup> TO 4<sup>th</sup> MAR 2026



20<sup>th</sup> NOV 2025 19<sup>th</sup> DEC 2025 19<sup>th</sup> JAN 2026 18<sup>th</sup> FEB 2026





\*All Rates are exclusive of taxes | \*Children below 6 years will be complimentary | \*Rates on single occupancy are 75% of double occupancy cost

#### **Cancellation Policy**

- 90% Refund if cancelled more than or equal to 30 days prior to the schedule arrival date.
- 60% Refund if cancelled more than or equal to 15 days prior to the scheduled arrival date but less than 30 days prior to the scheduled arrival date.
- No Refund, if cancelled less than 15 days prior to scheduled arrival.
- In case of any change in check-in date ,15% of the total booking amount will be charged.
- In case of Primary Guest Name change, 5% of total booking amount will be charged.
- In case of existing room Category is downgraded, 5% of total booking amount will be charged.
- Rates are exclusive of applicable taxes.
- GST shall be charged as applicable.
- In case of triple occupancy, any person above 6 yrs. of age will be charged as an extra person (with mattress).

